Lump Sum – CREDIT – Proposed Cost of Original Design  
4. Labor – Channel Installer, Saw Cutter/Channel Installer and Superintendent  

Time 

This change will require an additional 3 working days to complete. 

Proposed Fee  

(See Attached Breakdown) 

$11,255.00 

ELEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY-FIVE 

Thank you, 

Oel Scott 

Breakdown No. CPR# 4

CO No. 

Reference (RFI, ASI, etc.) CPR# 4

Date: 12/30/2025

Project No. 

Project Name:

Contractor Name:

Description of Work: The scope of work includes providing mock-up modifcations assistance, fabrication and installation of the updated aluminum trench